

Blue Harbour Property Management Opens New Office in Forest Hills, New York

Blue Harbour Property Management a full service property management company servicing New York City opens up a new office in Forest Hills, NY

FOREST HILLS, NEW YORK, USA, November 19, 2016 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Blue Harbour Property Management is proud to announce the opening of our Forest Hills, New York office. CEO Jules Doodnath has been directing the property management office in South Ozone Park from its inception in 2013. "The Forest Hills Office has been envisioned for some time for Blue Harbour Property Management as we would like to position ourselves in one of the hubs of commercial activity in Queens, New York" Mr. Doodnath commented. Blue Harbour Property Management will maintain the expertise in small and medium sized rental units but will now be able to accommodate a plethora of bigger multi-family units throughout New York City.



Mr. Doodnath also says there's no better time to open a new building management office than now. "There are many opportunities that exist in today's market and opportunities will continue as our economy grows and institutional lenders create alternatives for the real estate investor to finance properties. We are proud to service our clients and to continue to serve our community as well."

The new office will be located at 118-35 Queens Boulevard in the Forest Hills Tower complex . For more information, contact Blue Harbour Property Management at 718-843-1185 or e-mail at info@blueharbourpropertymanagement.com.

With a combined 20 years of experience, Blue Harbour Property Management has excelled in giving our clients value. We are determined to excel in customer service for both our board members, residents and owners. Blue Harbour Property Managment facilitates owners reach their profit goals by using all methods available when overseeing properties. We are a full service property management company serving Manhattan, Brooklyn, Bronx, Queens and the surrounding region.

Jules Doodnath Blue Harbour Property Management This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.